

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY :
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.

First Appeal No.284 of 2018
(Sudhakar Ulmale V Western Coalfield Limited, Chandrapur)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judges Order.

Shri G.D. Asole, Advocate for appellant.

Coram : V.M. Deshpande, J.

Dated : 29th August, 2018.

Heard Shri Asole, the learned Counsel for the
appellant.

2. **Admit.**
3. Call for the record and proceedings.

JUDGE