

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 278 OF 2017

(Bapuji Gopala Janekar V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2018

(Bhaurao Kavdu Dewalkar V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 256 OF 2019

(Nirupa Prabhakar Ladke V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 258 OF 2018

(Rupesh Narayan Dhumne V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 258 OF 2019

(Santosh s/o Narayan Dhumne V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 260 OF 2018

(Nikhil s/o Divakar Kaurase V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 261 OF 2018

(Mahadeo s/o Maroti Kaurase V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 262 OF 2018

(Latari s/o Bhagwan Kawle V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)
WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 263 OF 2018

(Onkar s/o Shyamsunder Lande V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 285 OF 2018

(Ankushkumar Shyamsunder Lande V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 286 OF 2018

(Sunil Murlidhar Lande V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 287 OF 2018

(Udhav Bhauji Zade V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 304 OF 2019

(Ramchandra Namdeo Awari V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 908 OF 2019

(Tirupati Deorao Kavle V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 909 OF 2019

(Gajanan Abaji Lande V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 931 OF 2019

(Bhaskar Laxman Musale V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO. 943 OF 2019

(Ravindra s/o Murlidhar Pidurkar V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 284 OF 2018
(Sudhakar Ulmale V/s Western Coalfields Ltd.,)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr A.B. Nakshane and Mr. G.D. Asole, advocates for appellants.
Mrs Ujjwala A. Patil, Mr. S.C. Mehadia, Mr. Rohan H. Chandurkar,
Mr. C.S. Samudra, Mrs. Meghna Mushi, Advocats for appellants.

CORAM : M.G. GIRATKAR, J.

DATE : 26.02.2020.

Heard learned advocates for the respective parties.

Learned advocate Shri S.C. Mehadia has submitted that he has not aware about the decision, if any, taken by the WCL to comply the order dated 19.11.2019 passed by the Division Bench in Writ Petition No. 3521/2016. Therefore, he prayed for adjourned the matter.

Looking to the submissions made by the learned advocate, list these appeals after two weeks.

JUDGE